)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 30, 2024, 07:07:01 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0222 (Rat #0039, Act #0025 of 1989) General Bill, By Senate Judiciary

A Bill to amend Section 36-9-103, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to perfection of security
interest in multiple-state transactions, so as to provide that with certain exceptions perfection and the effect of perfection or
nonperfection of a security interest in collateral are governed by the law of the jurisdiction where the collateral is when the last
event occurs on which is based the assertion that the security interest is perfected or nonperfected.

01/19/89
01/24/89
01/24/89
01/25/89
01/25/89
01/25/89
03/08/89
03/16/89
03/21/89
03/28/89
04/03/89
04/03/89
04/03/89
04/06/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
Read second time SJ-16

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
Read third time and sent to House SJ-12

Introduced and read first time HJ-17

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17

Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-5

Read second time HJ-30

Read third time and enrolled HJ-19

Ratified R 39

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/03/89

Act No. 25

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



