May 30, 2024, 07:07:01 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0222 (Rat #0039, Act #0025 of 1989) General Bill, By Senate Judiciary

A Bill to amend Section 36-9-103, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to perfection of security interest in multiple-state transactions, so as to provide that with certain exceptions perfection and the effect of perfection or nonperfection of a security interest in collateral are governed by the law of the jurisdiction where the collateral is when the last event occurs on which is based the assertion that the security interest is perfected or nonperfected.

01/19/89	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-11
01/24/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-16
01/24/89	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-16
01/25/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-12
01/25/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-17
01/25/89	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-17
03/08/89	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-5
03/16/89	House	Read second time HJ-30
03/21/89	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-19
03/28/89		Ratified R 39
04/03/89		Signed By Governor
04/03/89		Effective date 04/03/89
04/03/89		Act No. 25
04/06/89		Copies available